
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
55 
77 
40 
33 
3 
51 
18 
29 
116 
11 
100 
79 

21 
16 
37 
31 
14 

Name 
Guy BERTIN 
Andy MUGGLETON 
Bernard FAU 
Richard PEERS-JONES 
Eric SAUL 
Werner REUBERGER 
Stefan TENNSTADT 
Colin SLEIGH 
Peter HOWARTH 
Michael WILD 
Didier TERNISIEN 
Vincent LEVIEUX 

Bob KELLER 
Marc AUBOIRON 
Daniel LEVIEUX 
William GOUGY 
Leif NIELSEN 

Nat 
FRA 
GBR 
FRA 
GBR 
FRA 
AUT 
GER 
GBR 
GBR 
GER 
FRA 
FRA 

BRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
DK 

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki KR 
TZ G 
Morena 
TZ G 
Chevallier 
Bakker Rotax 
Bakker Rotax 
TZ H 
Sankito 
Virus 
TZ G 
Kawasaki KR 

TZ H 
TZ H 
Harris 
TZ C 
Harris 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
9 

8 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
20:53.707 
21:02.579 
21:02.737 
21:11.524 
21:11.703 
21:20.289 
21:46.781 
21:58.628 
22:19.273 
22:35.620 
23:36.945 
21:46.024 

15:07.345 
5:56.920 
2:24.930 

Diff 

8.872 
9.030 

17.817 
17.996 
26.582 
53.074 

1:04.921 
1:25.566 
1:41.913 
2:43.238 

3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:41.156 
1:43.676 
1:43.412 
1:44.366 
1:44.121 
1:44.744 
1:46.840 
1:48.455 
1:49.139 
1:51.311 
1:49.348 
1:52.768 

1:50.874 
1:51.842 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
11 
10 
10 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.872 

Avg. Speed 

143,620 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.156 

Best Speed 

148,333 

Best Lap by 

55 - Guy BERTIN 
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Clerk of the Course: Robert Žiković 

Jury President: Luigi Favarato 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

Unofficial results, subject of ratification by the 
Alpe Adria Jury.

ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 2014 
ICGP 

1st Race 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:59:26 

EMN 10/280; AA-RR-11 Grobnik 4,168 km 

30.8.2014. 15:50 


